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PAPUA NEW GUINEA NURSING COUNCIL  
Medical Registration Act 1980 

REQUIREMENTS FOR MIDWIFERY REGISTRATION AND LICENCE TO PRACTISE– SUMMARY SUBMISSION FORM  

Educational Institute                                                                                                                                                 Graduation Date  

PNG NURSING COUNCIL EDUCATION COMMITTEE MEMBERS AND DATE 

PNG NURSING COUNCIL BOARD APPROVAL DATE 

 Graduates Name  Gender 
M/F 

Renewal 
Registration  
(Form NC3).  
 

Institutional 
academic award   

Graduate vitae 
Form/Excel (Form 
G3) – profile, 
summary of theory, 
clinical placement 
and skills 

Completed 
Statement of 
competency  
(Form G5) 

Character 
reference  

Original 
Treasury 
official receipt 

Date of 
graduation 

1.           

2.           

3.           

4.           

5.           

6.           

7.           

8.           

9.           

10.           

11.           

12.           

13.           

14.           
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15.           

16.           

17.           

18.           

19.           

20.           

21.           

22.           

23.           

24.           

25.           

          

          

 

Please provide: 

 

Average age of graduates:  

Number of Females :  

Number of Males:  

Number of enrolments:  

Number of graduates:  

Attrition rate:  

Number of educators:  

Vacancy rate:  

 

Comments on attrition and educators vacancy rate: 

 


